United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
DNx-VR-608
8-Channel Variable Reluctance
and Counter Interface

Fax: (508) 668-2350
3
Ordering Guide:
Part # Description
DNx-VR-608 8-Channel Variable Reluctance and Counter Interface
DNA-STP-37 37-channel screw terminal panel
DNA-CBL-37 3ft, 37-way flat ribbon cable
DNA-STP-3762 Universal Screw Terminal Panel for DNx-Series I/O
DNA-CBL-37S 3ft, 37-way flat ribbon cable
DNA-CBL-62 2.5ft, 62-way round shielded cable
DNA-STP-62-DR Universal Screw Terminal Panel for DNx-Series I/O
Extended Warranty Option to purchase UEI’s extended warranty (up to 10 years) is available
Connection Options:
Part # Matching Cable Description
DNA-STP-37 DNA-CBL-37S Connects all I/O signals to easy to use screw terminals